Case Name: Amber Burns

Face Amount

Initial Premium

Premium Mode

Modal Premiums*

Annual

Semi-Annual

Quarterly

Monthly EFT

Bi-Weekly

ART

$112.50

$57.94

$29.81

$9.72

$4.49

10 Year

$182.50

$93.99

$48.36

$15.77

$7.28

* All modal premiums are calculated based on the face shown.

$250,000

$112.50

Annual

15 Year

$217.50

$112.01

$57.64

$18.79

$8.67

20 Year

$230.00

$118.45

$60.95

$19.87

$9.17

30 Year

$345.00

$177.68

$91.43

$29.81

$13.76



