Quick Calc

Case Name: Amber Burns

Face Amount Initial Premium Premium Mode			\$250,000 \$112.50 Annual								
						Modal Premiums*	ART	10 Year	15 Year	20 Year	30 Year
						Annual	\$112.50	\$182.50	\$217.50	\$230.00	\$345.00
Semi-Annual	\$57.94	\$93.99	\$112.01	\$118.45	\$177.68						
Quarterly	\$29.81	\$48.36	\$57.64	\$60.95	\$91.43						
Monthly EFT	\$9.72	\$15.77	\$18.79	\$19.87	\$29.81						
Bi-Weekly	\$4.49	\$7.28	\$8.67	\$9.17	\$13.76						

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ All modal premiums are calculated based on the face shown.